
 Pre and Post Conference workshops across Gujarat.

 National and International Speakers

 Scientific Presentation Student Forum, Cultural Evening

 First time ever Clinical Presentations specially for clinicians

HIGHLIGHTS

Account Name :  

The Indian Association of Physiotherapists
Bank Name:

ICICI Bank

Account No:

235305001363
IFSC Code:

ICIC0002353
Branch:

Asaf Ali Road, 3/17a, New Delhi - 
110002

PAYMENT DETAILS (For Registration Fees Payment)

(For Easy Payment)
Scan QR Code

Submit Google Form for Registration

CLICK HERE TO VIEW GOOGLE FORM

(This form is to be filled only after the payment is made)

For Queries Contact

Dr. Mihirdev Jhala (PT) - +91 96873 06037 Dr. Bhumika Nayak (PT) - +91 91063 95363

60th National IAP Conference Registration Details
Super Early Bird

upto 30th Sept

Early bird

1st Oct - 15th Nov

Middle bird

16th Nov - 15th Jan

Late & Spot

16th Jan Onwards

Student

IAP Member

Non - IAP Member

Spouse

NRI

3,900

4,500

4,900

5,000

10,000

4,800

5,500

6,000

5,000

10,000

5,500

6,500

7,000

6,000

10,000

6,000

7,000

7,500

6,000

10,000

All fee including GST

60
th ANNUAL CONFERENCE

THE INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF 

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS

Date -  11th and 12th Febuary 2023 Our Venue - Club 07, Ahmedabad 

tel:9687306037
tel:9106395363
https://forms.gle/MKqeeJFwvrGjnNtx7

